DocuSign Envelope ID: 9DE22B15-95A0-4951-9CDE-E81279CC33D1

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No.

li—

Date 7-14-21

Contract No. BLDG-2021-38 for the following public work: Fish Control Lab Building Phase 1 Project
between Fowler & Hammer, Inc. and the City of La Crosse, dated_May 13, 2021, is hereby changed in
the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:

Eliminate bid alternate 2 additional tuckpointing - $ 7208.00

The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

Additional ceiling demolition @ entry $ 72372
Additional ceiling demolition @ main room $ 7650.00
Additional floor demolition @ concrete fish tanks $ 9915.00
Additional electrical demolition @ main room $10,000.00
Add video inspection of sewer lateral $ 375.00
Additional bond & profit mark-ups $ 2280.52

price:

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in the contract

Contract Price $ 404,683.00
Contract price decreased by eliminations------- $ 7208.00
Contract price increased by additions ----------- $ 30,944.24
Net Beductions-or Additions (Strike out one) $ 23736.24
Revised Contract Price $ 428,419.24

@Wé g@%}d«m CITY OF LA CROSSE BY BOARD OF
Fowler & Hammer

PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACTOR

| HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability assumed by the

foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability that will accrue thereunder.

(WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f) DocuSigned by:
%4 | 7/19/2021
L(2/E2506ECD8654D2... Bobbi Johnson Controller

(Form approved by Common Council April 11, 1983)



		2021-07-29T08:16:26-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




