
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Fowler & Hammer, Inc. in the amount of $404,683.00 for the
Fish Control Lab Building Phase 1: Re-Bid project.
2021 CIP #508 Riverside Park Fish Lab General Obligation Bonds $404,683.00

File #: 21-0559, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 2/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

